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1. 36  -   Geneseo Middle School
1 3 Coulter Megan 12:55
2 6 Eilers Veronica 13:19
3 7 Smith Emma 13:26
4 8 Versluys Raelynn 13:29
5 12 Gramling Paige 13:54
6 (16) Meilke Katelyn 14:03
7 (21) Beard Rebekah 14:17

2. 43  -   Bettendorf Middle School
1 1 Spranger Sydney 12:48
2 4 Castro Kiana 12:56
3 10 Borland Trinity 13:33
4 13 Sunderman Emma 13:55
5 15 Gallagher Allysa 14:02
6 (35) Child Katelyn 15:20
7 (36) Markovich Grace 15:25

3. 70  -   Pioneer Pacers
1 2 Bush Reagan 12:49
2 11 Chambers Madeline 13:39
3 17 Klauer Alyssa 14:04
4 18 Darrow Anna 14:05
5 22 Arvanitis Zoe 14:17
6 (24) Pulley Addie 14:19
7 (31) Toscano Lupita 15:08

4. 104  -   John Deere Middle School
1 5 Ford  Jade 13:11
2 14 Golding  Kaytlyn 13:57
3 19 Tingley  Emilee 14:11
4 27 Cramer  Samantha 14:44
5 39 Wolf  Alexis 15:31
6 (40) Roehrs  Fiona 15:32
7 (41) Madison  Morgan 15:46

5. 105  -   Rock Island Junior High
1 9 Bishop Christy 13:30
2 20 DePover Madison 14:12
3 23 Haskill Amy 14:18
4 25 DePover Mikayla 14:31
5 28 Camlin Carlee 14:45
6 (29) Branson Sydney 14:45
7 (43) Prieto Mariah 16:22
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6. 164  -   Wilson Middle School
1 26 Perisho Brenna 14:40
2 30 Riggins Anna 14:48
3 33 McCollum Maddie 15:14
4 37 Cook Kennedy 15:27
5 38 Davis Taylor 15:28
6 (42) Biagini Mickayla 15:52
7 (44) Finch Paige 16:37

7. 206  -   Glenview Middle School
1 32 Flores Edith 15:09
2 34 DeVilder Emily 15:15
3 45 Mora Addy 17:42
4 47 Bautista Marianna 21:42
5 48 Tirrell Moesha 22:49

Place Time Last Name First Name Sex (M/F) Grade
1 12:48 Spranger Sydney F 8
2 12:49 Bush Reagan F 8
3 12:55 Coulter Megan F 8
4 12:56 Castro Kiana F 8
5 13:11 Ford  Jade F 7
6 13:19 Eilers Veronica F 7
7 13:26 Smith Emma F 7
8 13:29 Versluys Raelynn F 7
9 13:30 Bishop Christy F

10 13:33 Borland Trinity F 7
11 13:39 Chambers Madeline F 7
12 13:54 Gramling Paige F 8
13 13:55 Sunderman Emma F 8
14 13:57 Golding  Kaytlyn F 8
15 14:02 Gallagher Allysa F 8
16 14:03 Meilke Katelyn F 8
17 14:04 Klauer Alyssa F 7
18 14:05 Darrow Anna F 6
19 14:11 Tingley  Emilee F 8
20 14:12 DePover Madison F
21 14:17 Beard Rebekah F 7
22 14:17 Arvanitis Zoe F 7
23 14:18 Haskill Amy F
24 14:19 Pulley Addie F 7
25 14:31 DePover Mikayla F
26 14:40 Perisho Brenna F 7
27 14:44 Cramer Samantha F 7
28 14:45 Camlin Carlee F
29 14:45 Branson Sydney F
30 14:48 Riggins Anna F 6
31 15:08 Toscano Lupita F 8
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Place Time Last Name First Name Sex (M/F) Grade
32 15:09 Flores Edith F 8
33 15:14 McCollum Maddie F 7
34 15:15 DeVilder Emily F 7
35 15:20 Child Katelyn F 8
36 15:25 Markovich Grace F 8
37 15:27 Cook Kennedy F 7
38 15:28 Davis Taylor F 6
39 15:31 Wolf  Alexis F 7
40 15:32 Roehrs  Fiona F 7
41 15:46 Madison  Morgan F 8
42 15:52 Biagini Mickayla F 6
43 16:22 Prieto Mariah F
44 16:37 Finch Paige F 8
45 17:42 Mora Addy F 6
46 19:51 Swanson Alexa F 8
47 21:42 Bautista Marianna F 7
48 22:49 Tirrell Moesha F 7
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